

CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP



SELT Association

The Producer Compliance Organization for producers of electrical and electronic equipment, SELT Association, is registered in the Producer Register of Pirkanmaa Centre for Economic Development, Transport and the Environment, under the number PIRELY/729/2016.

Merus Power Oyj, 2230775-9

has made Producer Compliance Transfer Agreement with SELT Association 9 August 2018 and is registered under the number 3524

The registration information has been submitted to the Finnish authority.

This certificate is valid for two years until 16 October 2026.

Elina Tanskanen, SELT Association's Agent



